

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 44 of 2021

The Prosecutrix **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

17/02/2021	None for the appellant/s. Mr. K.K. Singh, G.A. for the State. Heard. Call for records. List the matter for admission. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge Sd/- (Vimla Singh Kapoor) Judge