

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 44 of 2021

The Prosecutrix **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

06.12.2021	Mr. Rohitashva Singh, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Anmol Sharma, PL for the State/respondent No.1. Mr. S. S. Baghel, counsel for the respondent No.2. Mr. Sachin Nidhi, counsel for the respondent No.3. In compliance of the order dated 05.10.2021, in which bailable warrant was issued against respondent Nos.2 & 3, respondent Nos.2 & 3 are present before this Court. The respondent Nos.2 & 3 are directed to remain present before the Trial Court as well on 21.12.2021. List the matter after 4 weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
Nirala	