



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 44 of 2021

THE PROSECUTRIX **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH
AND OTHERS

Order Sheet

25/04/2026	None for the Appellant. Shri Deepak Kumar Singh, Panel Lawyer for the State/Respondent No.1. None for other Respondents, though served. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Nikita	